
FAR No. 1A
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As al the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022
Department 
Agency'Entity 
Region 
Diva ion 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) : ALL 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

ALL

ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Accoum-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Adjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Mod YlcatlonsV 
Augmentations)

Unpaid ObligationsAdjustments 
(Reductions. 
Mod tflcal Ions/ 

Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

Particulars UACSCODE 1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer To Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
Hot Yet Due end 

Denun<Ut»*andOemanOeDU

S-I3*4) io*(tg«<-)7M»+»l 1S»(11*12*13*14) 20»<ie*17*18*l»| 213<S-10) 22«(10-15) 23
SUMMARY 360.610.932 65380.610,932 65 000 380.610.932 85 (7 063CCOCC) 7 063.000 CO 360.610,932 85 51,598 266 76 51,596.266 78 46 807 1 30 65 46 0O7.1M55 OCO 329 012 666 0? 4.791.136 13

CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 360.610,932 65380.610,932 35 OCO 360 610 932 85 (7.063 COD *») 7 063 COO CC 360 510 932 85 51,596.266 78 51.596.266 78 46 307.133S5 329.012 666 0746.80? 130 85 4.791.136 13

01 - Regular Agonc/ Fund 380.610.932 65OCO 7 063 000 0C 380.610 932 85380.610.932 85 380.610.932 85 (?.063.COO 00) one51.596 266 79 OX ox 46.807.1X6551.599 266 78 46 807 1X65 329.012666 07 4.791.136 13

Agency Specfic Budget 3Sa.8i0.932 85360 810.932 85 360.610.932 85 (7.063.0X0 X| 7.063.000 X 360.610.932 85 51.596.266 78 OX OX51.596 266 78 46.807.1X65 329.012666 0746.807.1X65 OX 4.791.13613

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 368 501 171 61 7.X3.000 X 366.601.171 61368 601.171 61 368.X1.171 61 (7C63CC0X) 51.598.266 75 OX OX51.598 266 73 46.807.IX 65 46.807.1X65 317.002.9C4 83 OX 4.791.136 *3
Traveling Expenses 20.164.125 22OX cx 20.164.125 2220.164.125 22 20.164.125 22 359.666 44 OX OX OX 325.322 44 OX IS 304.456 73359 *36 •« 325.322 44 33.844 00

Traveling Expenses - 5C20101000 6 536,018 316.536.010 31 OX 6.536.018 31 6.536.018 31 359 Xc 44 OX ox ox 325.822 44 6.178.351 87359 666 44 325.872 44 OX 33.644 00

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 13.628.1X91 OX 13.6281X9113.629.1X91 13 6281X91 OX OXox OX cx ox 13.628.1X91OX

Training snd Scholarship Expenses 4.X 1.613 X 4.X1.613X 4.X1.613OT OX 4X1 613X 27.958 34 OX OX 27 958 34 OX27 958 34 27.956 34 4,023.654 X OX OX

Training Expenses 5020201000 4X1 613 XOX 4X1.613 OT OX 4 051.613 X4.X1.613X 27 956 34 OX OX 27.956 34 27.956 34 OX 4,023.654 X27 956 34

ICT Training Expenses 5020201001 951 9O0XOX SS1.9XX 951.903 X951.903 X OX CX ox XI 900 X OX

Training Expenses 5020201002 3099 713XOX 3.CS9 713X 3.099.713 023.099.713 X OX 27 956 34 OX 27.956 34 3.071.754 6627.956 34 27.956 34 OX

Suppiies and Materials Expenses 99 588 882 4299 568.882 42 99 588 362 4299 586.382 42 OX OX10.284.481 OX OX 10.060 903 19 39.304.401 2310.284.481 10 080.903 19 OX 203.578 X
Office Supples Expenses 5020301000 77 248.547 1577.243.547 15 77 243 547 1 5 OX 77.248 547 15 10 065 494 72 10.065.494 72 9 915.7X72 9.915.700 72 67.183.052 43 OX 149.794 X
Trvt report was generated using the Urtfied Reporting System i 26*04/2022 09 11



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Divsion 
Operating Unit 
Orgamration Code (UACS) ; ALL

Fund Clutter

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL
ALL X
ALL

01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Unpaid ObligationsAdjustments 
(Transfer To/From, 

Mod Wlcatlons/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions.

Modifications/
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

1st Out 
Ending

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

Partlculers 4»h Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

UACSCODE Authorued
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer To Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
No* Yet Qua and

13 19 20=(ie»17»18»1B) 21a(S-10) 22*(10-1S)1S*(11*12*13*14)

•CT Office Suppies 5020301001 4.191 SS2 164.191 66? 16 000 4.191.66216 0 'X 4 191.662 16 0000 00 0 00 G0C 000 4.191 66216 0 0C

C*f«e Supplios Eapenses 5020301002 73.056.684 99000 73 056.684 99 73.056.684 9973.056 684 99 10,065.494 7? 00010,065 494 72 9.915.700 7? 9 915 70C7? 52.991.3SO ?7 149 794 00

Accountable Forms Expense* 5020302000 17.608 239 5C000 17 806.238 50 17.608.239 50 17 806 230 50000 OCX'000 ooc ooc 17.808.239 50 000 OOC

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 222384 06000 222 964 C6 OOC 222.984 C8222984 M 3.091 25 occ 3.091 25 3.091 25 3091 25 219.892 63 OOC

Fuel. OH and Lubricants E«penses 5020309000 1.218 563 27000 1.2’8 563 27 1.218.563 271,218.563 27 OX 91.135 22 OX 75,198 22 1,127 385 0591,196 2? 75.198 22 OX 16.0X00
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment
Expenses

5020321000 1,329.507 05 CX 1.329.507 X1.329.507 05 1,329.507 X OX39.4M0C OX OX CX ox39.496 X 39,498 X 39.496 X 1.290009 05 CX

Sene-Expendable Machinery and Equipment
Expen i 5020321000 OX ox C Xox CX ox ox ox ox ox
Office Equipment 5020321002 179.620 80OX 179.620 X OX 179.820 X179.820 X 38,498 X OX 39.438 X OX 39.498 X 140.322 X39.498 X
IrYormabon and Communications
Technology Equipment 5020321003 494 005 15OX 434X515 494.X5 15494.005 OX : 90 494 X5OX OX OX

Communications Equipment 5020321007 263 0XXCX 263 coax 263.000 X ax263. XO X OX OX OX CX 263,000 XOX OX

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 392681 X362.681 OX 392,681 X OX 392.481 X OX OX 39268’ X OX

Sene-Expendable Furniture. Fixtures and
Books Expense*

5020322000 1.288 697 46 1 286 897 46i 286.697 46 OX 1.286,697 46 OX OX OX23.590 X OX 23.593 CO 23.590 X OX 1.263,107 4623.590 X
Furniture and Fixture* 5020322001 1.286 837 46OX 1.286,687 46 : 1 286.897 461 288.697 46 OX 23.590 X OX oxox 23.5XX 23.590 X 1.263.107 4823.5X X
Other Suppbos and Materials Experts* 5C2C3990CO 474.343 91 474.343 91474 30 91 474.343 91 OX OX81.809 X 0.X OX 61.6C8X 23 625 X 23.325 X 412734 91 OX 37 784 CC

Utibty Expense* 7.960,286 86 7.960.266 867.960.286 36 7.960 286 36 OX OX724.544 05 OX 724 844 09 277.126 43 277.126 43 7.235.442 77 447 717 $5

Expense* 5020401000 2270 335 56OX 2.270.335 58 OX 2270.335 562270,335 58 OX 24 916.07 OX 24 916 07 9.303 67 2245.419 519.803 67 OX 15.112 2C

Tfas fC£«1 was generated using tne Unified Repcnrg System 2^04/2X2X11 2



Depart mcnl 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Divaion 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) : ALL 
Fund Clutter

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

ALL

ALL

01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Currant Year Obligations Current Year Disburse merits Balances

Unpj ObligationsAdjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Mod meat Ions/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions.

Modifications/
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

&id Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

1st Quarta r 
Ending 

March 31

aid Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

Particulars UACSCODE Author! ied 
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Tout 
Allotments

Unre leased 
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
HoirciOu* and

Oamanoabl*

10e((BM-)7)-0*<l ITtSa(11 *12*13*14) 20*p®*17*18*1tl 21=«H0> 22=<10-1S) 24

Secur ity Services 5021203000 3.922.865 65 3.972.365 553.922.865 65 3.922.865 65 0t» 468.596 60 468.596 60 311.901 22 3.454.269 05311.901 22 155 695 38

Other Genera! Services 5021299000 93.053.859 6293 053 859 62 6.862 000 CO 93.053.859 6293.053.859 62 (6 362.000 00) 30.530.633 33 000 28.585.235 49 000 62.523.729 2430 530.530 38 28 585.235 49 1.945 304 39

Clher General Services 5021299099 93.053.859 62 8.862030 X 93 053 855 6293 053 85G 62 93 C53.359 67 (6 862.OX X) 30.530 630 38 28 585 235 49 OX 62.523.229 2430.530.830 38 28 585.235 49 1.945 394 83

Repairs and Maintenance 5.477 545 865 477.546 66 5.477.546 56 5.477.546 66 OX41.455 63 OX OX C X OX 36 455 6341.455 63 36.455 63 5.436 091 03 5.XCX

Repairs and Maintenance • Buildings and
Other Structures

5021304000 2.599.970 83OX 2599.970 83 2.599 970 83 2599 970 83 OX OX 2.599 970 83

Buildings 5021304CO1 2599 970 83OX 2,599 973 83 OX 2.599 970 43 0 002599 970 83 OX ox ox oxox ox 2.599.970 83

Repairs and Maintenance - Mach nary and
Equipment

5021305000 2244.569 182 244. M9 18 2244 569 13 D X2244.569 18 14 OX X ox ox ox14.0XX 9.X0X 9 XC X 2230.569 ’8 5XCX

Machinery 5G21305CQ1 51.500 XOX 51.500 X OX 51.5XX 51.5XX OXOX OX OX 51.5XXOX

Office Equipment 5021305002 508 269 13508.269 18 508.269 16 508 269 18 OX9 X0 X OX OX OX 9. OX X OX9.000 X 9. OX X 499.269 '8
Irformebon and Communication Technology
Equipment

5021305003 1.814.300 X OX 1.514.3G0X1.514.3X03 1 614 300 X OXOX 1.614.3XX

Communication Equipment 5021305007 12.OX CCCX 12.XO X 12 . OX X OX12.0XX CX OX OXOX 12.OX X OX

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 58 5X 3CCX 58.SX X OX56.5XX 58 5XX J X OX ox ox5. OX X 5.XCX 53.5XX OX 5.X0X

Repiirs and Maintenaoca - Transportation
Equipment 5021303000 397 X3 32OX 3S7 X3 3? 397 X3 32397.X3 32 27.455 63 OX OX OX 27.455 63 OX 369 547 6927 455 63 27 455 €3

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 397 X3 32397.X3 32 OX 397.X3 32 397.X3 32 27 455 63 OX OX 27.455 63 CX 369.547 6927 455 63 27 455 63 OX

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and
Fixtures

50213070X 1X333 33OX 1X 333 33 OX 1X.333 331X.333 33 QX IX. 333 33

Repairs and Maintenance • 5021321000 16 170X16,170 X 16.170 X OX16,170 OC OX OX OX 16.170 X
This report was generated '-emg -he Urdied Repcmng System : 28104/2022 X 11



Depart trier*

Agency/Entity 
Region 
Dtvsion 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) : ALL 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropnations

ALL

ALL

ALL

- Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster C1-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Poreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Orants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Forelgn Or ants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obtlgetions Current Year Disbursements

Unpaid ObligationsAdjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions.

Modifications/
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

ted Quarter 
Ending

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec 31

1st Quarter 
Ending

ted Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept.30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

Particuti UACSCODE Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer To Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
Hoi Vat Due and 

OameoiUbM
Qua and Oamenaabia

10=((6^-)7)-8.8l 1ft"(tt*12*13*14) 20=<1#*17*18*19) 21 =<5-10) 22=<10-15)

E« pen Gable Mactvnery and Equipment 5021321000 16.170 0C 16.1700016.170 00 16.17000 16.170 00 0C0

Machinery 5021321001 1,020 001.020 CO OX 1.020 CO 1.020 X OX 1.020 X
Office Equipment 5021321002 10.0XX OX ’0.003 CO’O.OODCO : x 10.0X00 10QXCO

I formation and Cormiunications
Technology Equipment

5021321003 3. * 50 X OX 3.150 X3.150 X OX 3.150 X 3CC 3.150 X OX

CXher Machinery and Equipment 5021321099 2.0XXOX 2.000 X 2.000 XZCOOX OX 2X0X OX

Repairs and Maintenance - Serrs-
ExpendaBle Fum#ura. Fwturt

5021322000 29.5XX79 SX X 29.5XX29.5XX OX OX OX OX OX 29.5XXOX OK OX OX

Furniture and Fixtures 5021322001 29 5XX29 SX X 29.5XX 29 5X00 OX ox ox ox oxox 29.5XX CX

Ta» Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 1.843 256 X1.843.256 X OX 1.843.256 X OX1 843 256 X 6 495 81 3X 6.-B5 81 0X 1 836 761 X6 495 8’ 6.455 31

Ti. Duties and Licenses 5021501000 807. C81 52007 081 52 0X X7.O01 52 607 C81 52 OX OX ox ox ox 607.081 520X

Tas Duties and Licenses 5021501001 607.06 ’ 52SC7.Ce’ 52 607.08 ’ 52 OX607.08’ 52 OX ox- ox ox ox 6C7C6’ 52OX ox
5021502000Fidefty Bond Premums 798 948 83 OX796.948 83 796.948 63 796.948 43 OX OXOX OX OX OX OX .•96,948 63OX

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 <39 228 75 OX 439 226 75439.226 75 OX 439.226 75 OX OX ox6 495 3’ CX 8 495 81 432.730 946.495 81 8.495 61

Other Maintenance and Operatng Expenses 104,578 263 39104.576.263 39 201.OXX 104,576.263 39104.576.263 39 (201.00 X) 8.979.852 75 •: x ox 7.019.589 25 95 508.41084OX 3.979 852 75 7.019 589 25 1.960.263 W
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 1.046.493 *8 OX 1.046.493 131.046.493 19 1.34fi 493 ’B OX CX ox oxox ox ox ox 1 04C.493 18 CX

PrnDng and Pubbcabon Expenses 5029902000 1.181 035 44OX 1,181.035 44 1.181.035 441.181.035 44 OX OX ox ox ax 1.181,035 44OX OX

Representation Expenses 5029903000 6621.006 93OX 6,621.036 93 OX6.621.X6 33 8.621.X6 93 OX 113.932 X 06 755 X OX 8,507,074 43113 932 X 36 755 X 27.177 X
T ms report was generated using T'e Unf ed Reporting System i 26/C4/2022 09 1 ’ 5



Department

Agency/Entity

Region

Divsion

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL

ALL X

ALL

01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements

Unpaid ObligationsAdjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Mod ID cat ions.1 
Augmentations)

Adjustments 
(Reductions. 

Mod meat Ion*/ 
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

111 Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June X

3rd Quarter 
Ending 
Sept. 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer To Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
Owe ana Orman Sac

io.((a*H7H>»gi 20><ie«17*18*1®) 21-<»-10) 22»(10-1S)14a(11*12*13*14j

Trans portal on and DeBvory E»penses 5029904000 519.624 M000 519,524 58 OCX) : -«• 7.500 0! 000 462.624 Sfl519.524 58 5^9.624 56 57.000 CO 003 000 57.000 OC 7.500 CO 4S.500 00

Ran*Laase Expenses 50299050C0 88.521074 14 201 OOOCO 88.621.074 1488 621.074 14 88 621.074 14 (201 COO 00) 8.808.031 25 6.924.445 25 79.813.042 898.808.031 6.924.445 25 1.883.586 03

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 88.511.074.14 201 000 00 88 511.074 14 79.747.042 8988,511.074 14 88 511 074 14 (201 000 00) 8.764,031 25 5.880.445 258.764.031 6.880.445 25 1 883.586 03

Rants • Motor Vehicles 5029905003 75.000 0C 75 0COOO75.003 00 75.003 00 0 00 44 000 00 C X 44.003 X 44.000 00 31.000 X44.0COX

Rants - Equipment 5029905004 35.003 0C 35.0COOO OX35.0XX 35.COD X 35.0X00 OX

SubschiXion Expenses 5029907000 1.302.869 62 1.302869 62 OX OX OX 389 X OX 1.X1.980 621.302869 82 1.302869 S2 OX OX OX

ICT Scf Nvaro Subscription 5029907C01 1.287.119 62 1.267.11962 OX OX1.267 119 82 1.267 119 62 OX 889 X OX 1.266 230 62 OX

Library and Other Readng Materials
Subscnption Expenses

5029907004 23.750 X 23.750 XOX 23.750 X OX OX ox 23.750 X23 750 X OX OX ox
Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 12.X0 X 12.0XXOX 12 OX X OX 12.000 X OX 12.0XXOX ox

Other Maintenance and Op 5029999000 5.284.159 50 5.284.159 5C OX OX OX 5.284.159 505.284.159 SO OX 5.284 159 50 OX OX ox

Other Maintenance and Operating E«penses 5029999099 5.284.159 50 5.284.159 *0OX OX OX OX ox 5 284 159 505.284.15950 5.284.159*0 OX OX

Capital Outlay* 12,009.761 24 OX 12,009.781 2412.009.761 24 OX 12,009.761 24120C9.781 24 0 X OX OX OX OX

Property. Rant and Equipment Outlay 12.009.781 24 OX 12.X9.7S1 24 12.009.781 24OX 12 009.761 24 OX 12.009.761 24 OX OX OX

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 12.009.761 24 OX 12.009.761 2412.009.761 24 OX 12.009.7S1 2412.009.761 24 OX OX OX

Information and Communication Technology
Equipment

5060405003 11 452.696 X OX 452.698 XOX 11 452 698 X 11 452 698 X OX OX OX 11.452.598 00

5060405007 OX oxox ox :x ox ox
This report «*a* generated using the Unified Reporting System on 2^0472022 0911 6



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Region 
Divtion 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) ; ALL 
Fuid Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

ALL X
ALL

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(eg. UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Pro)ects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Ac count-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Appropriation s Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Adjustments 
(Transfer To/From. 

Modifications.' 
Augmentations)

Adjustments 
(Reductions. 

Mod Iflcrt Ions/ 
Augmentations)

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quartar 
Ending 
June 30

PartlcuU Vd Quarter 
Ending 
SepCX

4th Quarter 
Ending 
Dec. 31

UACS CODE 1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quartar 
Ending 

June 30

3rd Quartar 
Ending 
Sept »

4th Quarter 
Ending

Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Allotments
Received

Adjusted Total 
Allotments

Unreleased
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments

Transfer To Transfer From TOTAL TOTAL
MotYelOus and

2 S-(3.4) 10"((«*<-)Y)-8*9] 12 16*(11 *12»13*14) 20»< 18*17*18*1®) 21 =(5-10) at 1&-1»
ICT Scfhvaio 5060405015 557 063 24557.063 24 OCC 557.063 24 557.063 24 OCO 000 0 X 557.063 24

Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 OCO OCO000 000

GRAND TOTAL 380.610.332 85360.610.932 65 360.610.932 85 7.063.000 00 380.610.932 65(7.063.000 00) 51.599.266 78 00051 598.266 76 45 607.IX 55 46 807.130 65 329.012.668 C7 4.791.136 13

-Apprg^^:Recommending Approval:

WILMA T UNANA/RASE E/RAZC JE >SE A. ABUNDO TEOFILOS PILANDO. JR

Budget Officer / Accountant

Date:

Jirector. PMFS Agency Head

Date: Da

Th* recort -as generated using r* Unified Reporting 9»siem i 28/04/7022 0911 7


